
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Bedford Road RUSHING Mount Royal

PASS RECEIVING Bedford Road PASS RECEIVING Mount Royal

PASSING Bedford Road PASSING Mount Royal

41 0 4 Totals 10

3 17 8

# PASSER ATT

9 Okiharu, Ohirimi 10

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

03 17 8 0

COMP

17 8 0 03

Totals 19 13 303

Totals 15 260 44 3

PASS PASS LONG

2

33 0

2 Dover, Caleb

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo 3 87

3

0

PASS

Totals 13 303 41 4

1 Gill, Armanjot 2 59

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

33 1

41

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Bedford Road Mount Royal

048Bedford Road

3:00 PMThursday, October 5, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Mount Royal

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

15 8 23

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

362 201 563

0 0

260

220

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

24 Poochay, Charles 4 68 31 0

#

12 Hendry, Kiefer 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

10 7

1

44 135 Faiz, Zamran 4 99

34 Patel, Teerth 5 83 37

023Ryan, McGregor 19 115

3

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

11 Pele, Lukas 2

42 Tristin, Bosovich

05

10

8

52

PASS LONG

23 128 23Totals

85

24 Poochay, Charles 1 4

18 Goyer, Daniel 2 24 13 1

4 0

0 0

11 0

31 Elgedawi, Abdel

35 Faiz, Zamran 1 11

0 0

088 Ahmad, Abubakar 1 33 33

TD

3 0

8 020 Chloe, Prytula 2 14

10 Ryan, McGregor 1 3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

4 4 0 07 Rodriguez, Guillermo 2 1

299 41 0 412 Hendry, Kiefer 17 12

142 118

13

15

1

19

1 1 0 0

0 0 0

5 40

0 0 0

1

9

0

1 0

1 1 1 1

83 303

20

13 4 6

0

8

125 3 128

145

0 4 3

8 0

3

17

0 0 0

10

0 17

125

6

34.3 2 38.0

5 205 20 0 0

0

2

1

5 35.8

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

21

3 25 2

30.00 0.0 1 30.0 3



VISITORS: Bedford Road HOME: Mount Royal

PUNTING Bedford Road PUNTING Mount Royal

PUNT RETURNS Bedford Road PUNT RETURNS Mount Royal

KICK OFF Bedford Road KICK OFF Mount Royal

KICK OFF RETURNS Bedford Road KICK OFF RETURNS Mount Royal

FIELD GOALS Bedford Road FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOALS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mount Royal

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo 1

#

30 0 1130 29

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

5 179

1 29

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

35

3030

24

0

0

LONG TD

2 Dover, Caleb 3

Totals 6 4

Totals 3 35

35 Faiz, Zamran 7

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

24 0

149230

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

40 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

40

YARDS

0

02 Dover, Caleb 2 75

149

TD

230

NO

7

49

Totals 2 75

Totals 0 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

35 Faiz, Zamran 6 4

RETURNER NO YARDS

58 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

1

144

GROSS

Pele, Lukas 058

SLONG

5 144Totals 179

1 011 Pele, Lukas 1

0

21 21

2 83

LONGNO YDS

4

NO YARDS

1

8

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

43 0

Totals

2

2 6 6 0

Totals 1

0

54

4383

27

1

11 Pele, Lukas

0

0

LONG TD

8

1

10 Ryan, McGregor

47 Dustin, Slippery-Squirrel

11 Pele, Lukas

Totals

27 0Totals 7 81

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

49 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: Bedford Road

SAFETIES

HOME: Mount Royal

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

61 Gill, Armanjot 1

122 Dover, Caleb 2

1 27 Rodriguez, Guillermo

612 Hendry, Kiefer 1

618 Goyer, Daniel 1

634 Patel, Teerth 1

4 1035 Faiz, Zamran 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

4 1 48TOTAL 0 7 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL#

VISITORS
4813

0

48

7
48

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

41

13

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

28

15

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Bedford Road

Mount Royal

 

 

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

11 Yd pass

36 Yd pass

Good

41 Yd pass

Good

5 Yd run

5 Yd run

33 Yd pass

Good

3 Yd run

34 Yd run

Good

#

Player

18

2

35

2

35

34

7

1

35

12

35

35

3

2

10:09

3:21

3:21

TD

TD

C2

6

1

4

4

3

3

2

2

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Bedford Road

SSSAD

Mount Royal

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Bedford Road (48) Mount Royal (0)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

TD

TD

C1

 

 

 

6

 

2:25

2:25

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

1

Type of

Score Quarter

6

6

1

2

1

1

1

8:59

8:59

1:00

1:00

11:24

11:24

C1
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000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

6

1

1:36

Time QuarterPoints

6

6

2

 

 

 

0

7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

48

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

15

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

13

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

5 Smith, Jaxon DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 Mohammad, Ghasoub DB 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

6 Bond, Parker DB 3 2 1 0 0. 0 1 1 1 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 4 Austin,  Barker DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo SB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 Charley, Struhar LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

9 Dowden, Tavish DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 Ryan, McGregor RB 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

21 Hendry, Grayson LB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 Cale, Heilman DB 7 1 1 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

22 Forbister, Jason DB 1 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 28 Thomas, Leland REC 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

31 Elgedawi, Abdel SB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 Royal, Samuel LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

32 Uddin, Naafi LB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 40 Warriner, Donovan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

33 Singh, Dakshpreet LB 4 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 52 Genoway, Xavier DL 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

35 Faiz, Zamran RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 64 Tallan, Thomas DL 0 0 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

44 Lavallee, Wacey DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 77 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

60 Burns, Emerson DL 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 19 12 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 66 TOTALS 20 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Total Plays 42 Null Plays 10 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 50 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Mount Royal

Thursday, October 5, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Bedford Road Mount Royal

Bedford Road


