

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC **DIRECTORATE**

Mount Royal LONG GAIN

23

5

3

23

TD

0

0

0

0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Thursday, October 5, 2023 **TIME:** 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: Bedford Road SCORE: 48 **HOME:** Mount Royal SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:

		Bedford Road			Mount Royal	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	15	8	23	8	0	8
YARDS RUSHING	142	118	260	125	3	128
YARDS PASSING	220	83	303	0	17	17
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	0	0	0
NET OFFENSE	362	201	563	125	20	145
PASSES MADE/TRIED	9 / 13	4 / 6	13 / 19	0 / 4	3 / 6	3 / 10
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	2 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	0	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	1 / 30.0	1 / 30.0	3 / 34.3	2 / 38.0	5 / 35.8
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 25	2 / 15	5 / 40	5 / 20	0 / 0	5 / 20
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	IING			Bedford	Road]	RUSH	IING			
	BALL	TIMES		LONG				BALL		TIMES	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	CARRIER		CARR	YARDS
12	Hendry, Kiefer	2	10	7	1		10	Ryan, McGregor		19	115
24	Poochay, Charles	4	68	31	0		11	Pele, Lukas		2	8
34	Patel, Teerth	5	83	37	1		42	Tristin, Bosovich		2	5
35	Faiz, Zamran	4	99	44	1						
	Totals	15	260	44	3			Γ	Totals	23	128

PASS	RECEIVING			RECEIVING			Mount	Royal			
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Gill, Armanjot	2	59	33	1	10	Ryan, McGregor	1	3	3	0
2	Dover, Caleb	3	85	41	2	20	Chloe, Prytula	2	14	8	0
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	3	87	33	0						
18	Goyer, Daniel	2	24	13	1						
24	Poochay, Charles	1	4	4	0						
31	Elgedawi, Abdel	0	0	0	0						
35	Faiz, Zamran	1	11	11	0						
88	Ahmad, Abubakar	1	33	33	0						
	Totals	13	303	41	4		Totals	3	17	8	0

PASS	ING				Bedfo	rd R	oad	_	PASS	ING	Mount							
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	2	1	4	4	0	0	I	9	Okiharu, Ohirimi	10	3	17	8	0	0		
12	Hendry, Kiefer	17	12	299	41	0	4											
					•													
	Totals	19	13	303	41	0	4			Totals	10	3	17	8	0	0		



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	TORS: Bedford Road		G.	AIVII	L 51 A	1115		SUMMARY E: Mount Royal					
PUNT	'			I	Bedford	I Dood	PUNT					Mount	Povol
TONI			GROSS		Jeuror C	Koau	TONI	ING		GROSS	NET	Wiouiit	Koyai
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	1	30	29	30	0	11	Pele, Lukas	5	179	144	58	0
	Totals	1	30	29	30	0		Totals	5	179	144	58	0
	•	1	30						J	1/7	177		
	T RETURNS	110	774		Bedford			RETURNS	110	1374	D D G	Mount	
2	RETURNER Dover, Caleb	NO 3	_	RDS 1	LONG 24	TD 0	#	RETURNER	NO 1	_	RDS 1	LONG 1	TD 0
	Dover, Caleo	3	3	13	24	U	11	Pele, Lukas	1		1	1	U
			1							+			
	Totals	3	3	35	24	0		Totals	1		1	1	0
KICK	COFF			I	Bedford	l Road	KICK	OFF				Mount	Royal
			GROSS	NET						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
35	Faiz, Zamran	7	230	149	40	0	11	Pele, Lukas	2	83	8	43	0
	Totals	7	230	149	40	0		Totals	2	83	8	43	0
TZTOTZ					. 10		ZIOZ						ъ .
#	RETURNS RETURNER	NO	V۸		Bedford LONG	TD	#	OFF RETURNS RETURNER	NO	VA	RDS	Mount LONG	Roya l TD
2	Dover, Caleb	2	_	15 I	49	0	10	Ryan, McGregor	4	_	i4	27	0
	Dover, cure		<i>'</i>		.,			Pele, Lukas	1		21	21	0
							47	Dustin, Slippery-Squirrel	2		6	6	0
			-							-			
	Totals	2	+ -	15	49	0	-	Totals	7	0	31	27	0
	•	4	,						,		1		
	D GOALS				Bedford			O GOALS	mp re	1 00	0.0	Mount	
#	KICKER	TRIEL	GC	OD 7	ΓYDS	LONG	#	KICKER	TRIE) GO	OD	T YDS	LONG
			T							+			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0	(0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			ī	Redford	l Road	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				Mount	Roval
IVIIOD	ED TIEED GOMES		GROSS			I Itoau	MISS	ED TIEED GOILES		GROSS		Viount	Royai
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
	m i	0	•	Λ	Λ	0		m. a i	0	0	Λ		0
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR		T		Bedford			ED FIELD GOAL RETUR		ı		Mount	
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS 1	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
			-							+			
			+				-						
	Totals	0	+ -	0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
	# KICKER	I	TRIE	D I GO	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D I GO	OOD	
	35 Faiz, Zamran		TRIED 6		4			. MCKEA		.1111	- 150		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Bedford Road

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Gill, Armanjot		1					6
2	Dover, Caleb		2					12
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo						1	2
12	Hendry, Kiefer		1					6
18	Goyer, Daniel		1					6
34	Patel, Teerth		1					6
35	Faiz, Zamran		1			4		10
TEAM	A SCORING SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL .	0	7	0	0	4	1	48

HOME: Mount Royal

#	I	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

*						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	13	15 28	13 41	7 48	0 48	48
номе	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





Points

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, October 5, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Bedford Road	HOME: Mount Royal
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	Quarter Time # Scori 1 1:36 18 11 Y 1 11:24 2 36 Y 1 11:24 35 G 2 2:25 2 41 Y 2 2:25 35 G 2 8:59 34 5 Y 2 8:59 7 5 Y 3 1:00 1 33 Y 3 1:00 35 G 3 10:09 12 3 Y 4 3:21 35 34 Y			oad (48)				N	Iount Ro	yal (0)
Type of			Player			Type of			Player	
	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play
TD	1			11 Yd pass	6					
TD	1	11:24		36 Yd pass	6					
C1	1	11:24		Good	1					
TD				41 Yd pass	6					
C1				Good	1					
TD			34	5 Yd run	6					
C2	2	8:59	7	5 Yd run	2					
TD		1:00	1	33 Yd pass	6					
C1		1:00		Good	1					
TD	3	10:09	12	3 Yd run	6					
TD	4	3:21		34 Yd run	6					
C1	4	3:21	35	Good	1					

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Bedford Road	13	15	13	7	0	48
Mount Royal	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR Bedford Road																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	eur 1	3	4	ו 2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк		FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG		IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
5	Smith, Jaxon	DB	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
6	Bond, Parker	DB	3	2	1	0	0.	0	1	1	1	16	16	0	0	0	0	0	16
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	SB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
9	Dowden, Tavish	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Hendry, Grayson	LB	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
22	Forbister, Jason	DB	1	1	2	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
31	Elgedawi, Abdel	SB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32	Uddin, Naafi	LB	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33	Singh, Dakshpreet	LB	4	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
35	Faiz, Zamran	RB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Lavallee, Wacey	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
60	Burns, Emerson	DL	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	TOTALS		19	12	4	0	0	0	1	1	2		16	0	0	0	0	0	66
	Total Plays	42							Nu	II PI	ays	10		Te	am	Tacl	cles	0	

							OMI												
Mount Royal POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK		FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
3	Mohammad, Ghasoub	DB	4	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
4	Austin, Barker	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
5	Charley, Struhar	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
10	Ryan, McGregor	RB	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
21	Cale, Heilman	DB	7	1	1	0	0.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
28	Thomas, Leland	REC	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33	Royal, Samuel	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
40	Warriner, Donovan	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
52	Genoway, Xavier	DL	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
64	Tallan, Thomas	DL	0	0	0	0	0.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
77		0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	TOTALS		20	4	4	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	62
	Total Plays	50							Nu	ıll Pi	lays	21		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards

IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

Julie Bakke

STATISTICIAN:

Bedford Road at Mount Royal

Thursday, October 5, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

